CITY: WINONA

236
238
323
332
333
335
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
511
515
519
522
531
532
541
561
611
621
623
624
711
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - BUI LDI NGS
CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
MFG - PRI NTI NG SUPPORT
MFG - FABRI CATED METAL

MFG - MACHI NERY

MFG - ELECTRCAL APPLI ANCES
MFG -M SC

VWHOLESALE - DURABLE
VHOLESALE - NONDURABLE
RETL - VEHI CLES, PARTS
RETL - FURNI TURE STORES
RETL - ELECTRONI CS

RETL -BU LDI NG MATERI AL
RETL - FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL - HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL - GASOLI NE STATI ONS
RETL - CLOTHI NG ACCESSORY
RETL - LEI SURE GOODS

RETL - GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
TRANSPORTATI ON - TRUCK

I NFO - PUBLI SHI NG | NDUSTRY
I NFO - BROADCASTI NG

I NFO - OTHER SERVI CES
CREDI T | NTERMEDI ATl ON
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASI NG SERVI CES
PROF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
HEALTH - AVBULATORY CARE
HEALTH - NURSI NG, HOVE CARE
HEALTH - SOClI AL ASSI STANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AVMUSEMENT, GAMBLI NG, RECR
ACCOMMCDATI ON

FOCD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
RELI G QUS, Cl VI C, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEG SL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$2, 224, 698
$19, 737, 457
$17, 049, 697
$27, 598, 326
$10, 581, 359

$160, 496, 634

$9, 142, 199
$13, 699, 471
$62, 876, 765

$115, 778, 305

$3, 054, 054

$6, 494, 862
$51, 287, 727
$68, 084, 995
$22, 991, 057
$36, 239, 007

$4, 636, 667

$4, 621, 044

$125, 394, 947

$8, 039, 545

$8, 368, 555

$3, 314, 200
$13, 973, 428
$12, 023, 043

$1, 786, 249

$297, 508

$1, 834, 614

$3, 651, 858
$10, 858, 472

$4, 044, 407

$4, 708, 697

$9, 214, 274

$662, 351

$1, 498, 971

$549, 467

$4, 036, 224

$7, 054, 962
$36, 226, 506
$12, 636, 967

$3, 710, 094

$701, 907

$3, 664, 640

$364, 287, 063

$1, 279, 133, 273

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$133, 308 $8, 664
$1, 182, 855 $76, 885
$1, 846, 176 $120, 000
$1, 151, 507 $74, 848
$167, 443 $10, 883
$3, 015, 477 $196, 007
$196, 461 $12, 769
$2, 717,541 $176, 640
$375, 805 $24, 429
$9, 375, 389 $609, 400
$2, 247, 140 $146, 064
$5, 542, 765 $360, 280
$43, 137, 525 $2, 803, 967
$17, 659, 722 $1, 287, 053
$1, 576, 536 $102, 476
$7, 089, 905 $460, 843
$972, 744 $63, 229
$2, 241, 166 $145, 675
$71, 458, 556 $4, 644, 804
$4, 640, 659 $301, 639
$4, 088, 384 $265, 747
$653, 211 $42, 459
$40, 028 $2, 602

$4, 520, 162 $293, 809
$158, 502 $10, 303
$29, 670 $1, 929

$0 $0

$1, 713, 930 $115, 750
$991, 975 $65, 085
$1, 569, 683 $102, 025
$608, 758 $39, 569
$555, 776 $36, 126
$32, 256 $2, 096
$126, 604 $8, 230
$32, 344 $2, 102

$3, 858, 009 $264, 098
$6, 840, 173 $448, 287
$35, 241, 193 $2, 419, 807
$7, 257, 832 $471, 757
$1, 519, 754 $98, 779
$692, 170 $56, 358
$924, 488 $60, 092
$25, 201, 315 $1, 638, 083
$273, 384, 897 $18, 071, 648

USE TAX

$4, 907
$24, 387
$7, 890
$84, 739
$1, 608
$3, 949
$316
$2, 154
$9, 053
$12, 532
$34, 103
$2, 145
$7, 927
$3, 270
$2, 005
$3, 729
$1, 933
$317
$35, 262
$1, 208
$4, 357
$789
$659
$8, 259
$4, 432
$6, 224
$18

$7, 463
$7, 179
$110

$0

$1, 349
$0

$7

$233
$3, 719
$2, 196
$2, 281
$330, 692
$1, 138, 041
$0

$15, 896
$342, 681

$2, 120, 019

PACGE

TOTAL TAX

$13, 571
$101, 272
$127, 890
$159, 587

$12, 491
$199, 956

$13, 085
$178, 794

$33, 482
$621, 932
$180, 167
$362, 425

$2, 811, 894
$1, 290, 323
$104, 481
$464, 572

$65, 162

$145, 992

$4, 680, 066
$302, 847
$270, 104
$43, 248
$3, 261
$302, 068
$14, 735
$8, 153

$18

$123, 213

$72, 264
$102, 135

$39, 569

$37, 475

$2, 096

$8, 237

$2, 335
$267, 817
$450, 483
$2, 422,088
$802, 449
$1, 236, 820
$56, 358
$75, 988
$1, 980, 764

$20, 191, 667

150

NUMBER

7
20
9
13
10

804



